OL/MP

BANJA LUKA OPEN

i1}
L e BANJA LUKA, 29, - 30.5.2021
Disciplina 15 Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 14:43 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 22.31 GKOLOMEEV, Kristian GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M1 23.55 TAVCAR, Anze SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 24.54 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M3 27.21 BRKAN, Jere CRO BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
Apsolutna/Open
1. ACIN, Nikola 99  Proleter 23.00+0,73 751
2. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 23.35+0,71 718
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 23.72+0,66 685
4. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 23.93+0,67 667
5. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01  11. April 23.96+0,79 664
6. BABIC, Marko 00 Borac, BL 24.24+0,74 641
7. POPOQVIC, Petar 06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 24.50+0,67 621
REKORD MITINGA -M2
8. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 24.58+0,77 615
9. CVETKOV, Justin 07  Proleter 24.88+0,66 593
10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04  Poseidon 24.94+0,70 589
11. POPOVIC, Filip 04  Barakuda 24.96+0,79 587
12. LIVADIC, Arman 03  Sport Time, SA 25.19+0,75 571
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02  11. April 25.34+0,73 561
14. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 25.47+0,66 553
REKORD MITINGA -M3
15. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 25.48+0,81 552
16. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 25.49+0,72 552
17. RADOVIC, ALEKSA 01 PVK"JADRAN"HERCEG NOVI 25.50+0,89 551
18. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 25.54+0,66 548
19. JOLIC, Srdan 95 Olymp, BL 25.59+0,75 545
20. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 25.68+0,80 539
21. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 25.89+0,87 526
22. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 25.96+0,78 522
23. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03  11. April 25.98+0,83 521
24. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 26.04+0,65 517
25. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milo3 03  22. April, BL 26.06+0,60 516
26. SALISPAHIC, Affan 06  Sport Time, SA 26.13+0,78 512
27. BARSI, Marko 05 PK"Spartak" Subotica 26.16+0,79 510
28. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April 26.25+0,64 505
29. JUSICIC, Emir 03  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 26.33+0,84 500
30. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.38+0,79 498
31. KASCELAN, Nik3a 02  22. April, BL 26.40+0,67 496
BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 26.40+0,78 496
33. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 26.46+0,81 493
ILICKOVIC, Danijel 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 26.46+0,83 493
35. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK"Spartak" Subotica 26.52+0,71 490
36. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK\Vracar 26.56+0,85 487
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

KOSUTIC, Dusan
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
DUKANOVIC, Aleksa
GRCIC, Ivan
PURISIC, Stefan
MILOSAVIC, Kosta
BORSOS, Boris

MURATOVIC, Benjamin

HADZIC, Osman
CORBO, Ali
NIKOLIC, Bojan
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
VUJANAC, Mihailo
PAVLOVIC, Denis
KADIC, Arian
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
PLACKOV, Minja
BABIC, Filip
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
ALPEZA, Kristian
OBRADOVIC, Uro$
DELIC, Alen
HASAKOVIC, Ahmed
VELJKOV, Kosta
RACIC, Andrej
VUCANOVIC, Porde
NJEMCEVIC, Omar
LASICA, Nenad
GRAHOVAC, Kosta
KOPANJA, Andrija
VUKELIC, Veljko
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
KRMINAC, Andrej
GRBO, Muhamed
VIDOVIC, Aleksej
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
TADIC, Borde
ZRNIC, Vanja
MARIC, Miralem
PASIC, Selver
ZUJO, Nedim
PROTIC, Danilo
PUTNIK, Danilo
HUSEINBASIC, Kenan
PEROVIC, Aleksa
LAZIN, Vuk

GR.

05
04
05
02
05
03
07
03
04
06
04
05
07
03
07
07
04
05
07
06
08
04
06
08
05
04
06
05
06
06
08
07
03
08
05
06
08
07
06
06
06
05
06
05
07
08

PK Vracar

11. April

Borac, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velez, MO
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Borac, BL

PK Vracar
Radnicki 1969
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Sport Time, SA
22. April, BL
PK Arena 2015
Velika Kikinda
11. April
Zrinjski, MO
22. April, BL
Zrinjski, MO
Sharks, SA
PK Obilic
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA

PK Arena 2015
Borac, BL

11. April

11. April

Nis 2005
Olymp, BL
Sport Time, SA
Borac, BL

PK Obilic
Olymp, BL
Borac, BL
Orka, MO
Spartak

Velez, MO
Borac, BL
Olymp, BL
Spartak

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. April

Vreme R1Bodova

26.58+0,63
26.62+0,76
26.70+0,61
26.72+0,69
26.73+0,71
26.81+0,67
26.88+0,65
26.99+0,68
27.04+0,79
27.06+0,78
27.10+0,75
27.13+0,74
27.17+0,84
27.26+0,76
27.26+0,80
27.65+0,71
27.72+0,90
27.95+0,77
28.05+0,75
28.17+0,88
28.21+0,74
28.21+0,87
28.25+0,75
28.34+0,85
28.35+0,69
28.48+0,83
28.55+0,78
28.71+0,71
28.79+0,66
28.80+0,75
28.82+0,75
28.83+0,82
28.83+0,81
28.91+0,74
29.13+0,77
29.19+0,75
29.32+0,84
29.48+0,80
29.57+0,86
29.66+0,81
29.74+0,84
29.81+0,90
30.08+0,67
30.10+0,82
30.36+0,79
30.37+0,69

486
484
480
479
478
474
470
465
462
461
459
457
455
451
451
432
429
418
414
408
407
407
405
401
401
395
392
386
383
382
381
381
381
378
369
367
362
356
353
350
347
345
335
335
326
326
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

OMCIKUS, Marko
DERMANOVIC, Vukasin
MARTIC, Ognjen
ZOVKO, Luka
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
COLIC, Andrej
MILICEVIC, Marko
DIZDAREVIC, Aner
RACIC, Sasa
MIRKOVIC, Filip
MITROVIC, Milos
PERIC, Lazar

KOzZIC, Abid
KOJCINOVIC, Petar
BREZAR, Damjan
DIMIC, Uros
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
BLANUSA, Vuk
KVOCKA, Vanja
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
KUKURUZOVIC, Amer
BURAZEROVIC, Sami
DUSIC, Omar
CERKETA, Pavle
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
PETROVIC, Danilo
DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle
ALPEZA, Nikola
TATIC, Jovan
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
ZUKIC, Tahir

MARIC, Nikola
SPASOQJEVIC, Vasilije
NUKIC, Damir
PEKEZ, Vuk

KOCIC, Nikola
VLAHOVIC, Savo
MIJATOVIC, Relja
MARIC, Tarik

SIMIC, Pavle

TODIC, Pavle

SAVIC, Luka
MAKSIC, Nikola
GALIC, Nikola
JANJIC, Andrija

GR.

06
06
03
06
06
07
06
06
05
07
09
09
05
09
08
09
09
08
10
09
08
08
10
06
07
08
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
06
11
09
09
11
10
09
10
07
12
11
10

Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

Aqua Star, BL
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp, BL

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd
PK Obilic
Sharks, SA

22. April, BL

22. April, BL

PK Obilic
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic

22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Spartak

Sharks, SA
Velez, MO
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic

22. April, BL

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp, BL

PK Ohbilic

Sport Time, SA
Novi Beograd 011
PK Obilic

Borac, BL
Olymp, BL

PK "BPK" Bgd
Novi Beograd 011
PK Obilic

Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic
Olymp, BL
Borac, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

30.41+0,77
30.75+0,60
30.76+0,79
31.01+0,78
31.11+0,77
31.13+0,76
31.20+0,74
31.28+0,68
31.28+0,75
31.35+0,80
31.51+0,71
31.54+0,68
31.55+0,79
31.98+0,93
32.01+0,87
32.06+0,74
32.33+0,71
32.35+0,91
32.40+0,89
32.50+0,77
32.76+0,70
32.77+0,69
33.03+0,71
33.64+0,83
33.89+0,83
33.95+0,81
34.02+0,81
34.04+0,65
34.05+0,72
34.25+0,79
34.33+0,77
34.75+0,75
34.87+0,75
34.92+0,67
35.11+0,83
35.24+0,83
35.29+0,87
35.65+0,76
35.87+0,67
36.12+0,65
36.16+0,83
36.27+0,83
36.50+0,85
36.61+0,66
37.17+0,66
37.19+0,78

325
314
314
306
303
303
301
298
298
296
292
201
201
279
278
277
270
270
268
266
260
259
253
240
234
233
232
231
231
227
225
217
215
214
211
208
208
201
198
194
193
191
188
186
178
177
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021
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Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
129. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 37.52+0,68 173
130. SEVO, Mihajlo 07 Olymp, BL 37.59+0,80 172
131. PRANJIC, Bruno 09  Zrinjski, MO 38.03+0,88 166
132. KECMAN, Dusko 08 Olymp, BL 38.89+0,69 155
133. MIKULIC, Mateo 08  Zrinjski, MO 38.90+0,92 155
134. PENO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 39.13+0,91 152
135. PERIC, Matko 10  Zrinjski, MO 39.84+1,03 144
136. TRUBARAC, Jure 11  Orka, MO 40.48+0,79 137
137. TUCAKOVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 41.28+0,84 129
TUCAKOVIC, Milo3 10 Olymp, BL 41.28+0,78 129
139. PANIC, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 41.76 125
140. SUCUR, Luka 11  Olymp, BL 41.78 125
141. DIMAC, Andrej 09 Borac, BL 42.12+0,59 122
142. COLIC, Aleksej 11  Olymp, BL 42.90+0,69 115
143. BEGOVIC, Ajdin 10 Spartak 43.23+1,39 113
144. RISOVIC, Marko 08 Borac, BL 43.48+0,88 111
145. M.CEHAJIC, Dino 10 Spartak 44.36+0,90 104
146. SMILJANIC, David 13  Olymp, BL 45.16+0,76 99
147. ZRNIC, Tarik 10  Spartak 45.30+1,11 98
148. GLIBIC, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 4578+0,96 95
149. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 4591+1,01 94
150. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 46.02+1,01 93
151. PUCAR, Vuk 11  Olymp, BL 46.35+0,99 91
152. MIKOLCEVIC, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 46.45+1,01 91
153. KRALJEVIC, Vukasin 11  Olymp, BL 47.00+0,91 88
154. BOSNJIC, Dani Ridvan 09 Velez, MO 47.84+0,79 83
155. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12  Spartak 48.83+1,38 78
156. MIKOLCEVIC, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 49.92+0,98 73
157. HAJDAROVIC, Harun 08 Velez, MO 51.47+1,03 67
158. TODOROVIC, Borde 13  Olymp, BL 51.90+0,59 65
159. BUMISIC, Damir 13  Olymp, BL 52.02+0,76 64
160. RADONJIC, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 54.82+0,52 55
161. BRKIC, Marko 11  Olymp, BL 55.87+0,69 52
162. POPOVIC, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 59.00+0,61 44
163. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:01.19+0,93 39
164. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp, BL 1:03.20+1,29 36
165. DUKANOVIC, Kosta 13  Olymp, BL 1:04.20 34
166. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14  Olymp, BL 1:07.25+1,23 30
167. MITROVIC, Danilo 13  Olymp, BL 1:12.26+0,91 24
168. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14  Olymp, BL 1:14.81 21
169. CRNOGACA, Nikola Konstantin 13  Olymp, BL 1:19.64 18
DSQ STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp, BL
DSQ SEVO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:05.18+0,94
DSQ PECANAC, Viktor 13  Olymp, BL 1:12.40
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M1

©CoOoNoTOAWNE

VUCIC, David
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
POPOVIC, Filip
SRDIC, Nikola
SARKOVIC, Mitar
VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
BARSI, Marko
CIRKOQOVIC, Ognjen
FUMIC, Ognjen
ILICKOVIC, Danijel
KOSUTIC, Dusan
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
DUKANOVIC, Aleksa
PURISIC, Stefan
HADZIC, Osman
NIKOLIC, Bojan
IVANQOVIC, Aleksa
PLACKOV, Minja
BABIC, Filip

DELIC, Alen

RACIC, Andrej
VUCANOVIC, Porde
LASICA, Nenad
VIDOVIC, Aleksej
PROTIC, Danilo
HUSEINBASIC, Kenan
RACIC, Sasa
KozIC, Abid

POPOVIC, Petar
REKORD MITINGA -M2

CVETKOV, Justin
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
DRACIC, Kenan
SALISPAHIC, Affan
KNEZEVIC, Luka
BORSOS, Boris
CORBO, Ali
VUJANAC, Mihailo
KADIC, Arian
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
ALPEZA, Kristian
HASAKOVIC, Ahmed

REREFRER

R&ERR

05

RERRK

05

05

05
05
05
05
05
05

06

07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06

Olymp, BL
Poseidon

Barakuda

Olymp, BL

Radnicki 1969
Olymp, BL

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
PK Vracar

11. April

Borac, BL

Olymp, BL

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Borac, BL

PK Vracar

PK Arena 2015
Velika Kikinda
Zrinjski, MO

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

PK Arena 2015
Borac, BL

Borac, BL

Spartak

Olymp, BL

Sharks, SA

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Proleter

SWC Orion
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Sport Time, SA

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Radnicki 1969

Sport Time, SA

22. April, BL

11. April

Zrinjski, MO

Sharks, SA

24.58+0,77
24.94+0,70
24.96+0,79
25.49+0,72
25.89+0,87
26.04+0,65
26.16+0,79
26.25+0,64
26.46+0,81
26.46+0,83
26.58+0,63
26.62+0,76
26.70+0,61
26.73+0,71
27.04+0,79
27.10+0,75
27.13+0,74
27.72+0,90
27.95+0,77
28.21+0,87
28.35+0,69
28.48+0,83
28.71+0,71
29.13+0,77
29.81+0,90
30.10+0,82
31.28+0,75
31.55+0,79

24.50+0,67

24.88+0,66
25.54+0,66
25.96+0,78
26.13+0,78
26.52+0,71
26.88+0,65
27.06+0,78
27.17+0,84
27.26+0,80
27.65+0,71
28.05+0,75
28.17+0,88
28.25+0,75

615
589
587
552
526
517
510
505
493
493
486
484
480
478
462
459
457
429
418
407
401
395
386
369
345
335
298
201

621

593
548
522
512
490
470
461
455
451
432
414
408
405
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BANJA LUKA OPEN

BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

M3

NJEMCEVIC, Omar
GRAHOVAC, Kosta
KOPANJA, Andrija
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
ZRNIC, Vanja
MARIC, Miralem
PASIC, Selver
ZUJO, Nedim
PUTNIK, Danilo
PEROVIC, Aleksa
OMCIKUS, Marko
BDERMANOVIC, Vukasin
ZOVKO, Luka
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
COLIC, Andrej
MILICEVIC, Marko
DIZDAREVIC, Aner
MIRKOVIC, Filip
DUSIC, Omar
CERKETA, Pavle
NUKIC, Damir
SAVIC, Luka

SEVO, Mihajlo

MAKSIC, Nemanja
REKORD MITINGA -M3

OBRADOVIC, Uro$
VELJKOV, Kosta
VUKELIC, Veljko
GRBO, Muhamed
TADIC, Borde

LAZIN, Vuk
MITROVIC, Milos
PERIC, Lazar
KOJCINOVIC, Petar
BREZAR, Damjan
DIMIC, Uros
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
BLANUSA, Vuk
KVOCKA, Vanja
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
KUKURUZOVIC, Amer

GR.

06
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07

08

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
10
09
08
08

Bosna, SA

Borac, BL

11. April

Nis 2005

PK Obilic

Borac, BL

Orka, MO

Spartak

Velez, MO

Olymp, BL

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Zrinjski, MO

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Velez, MO

Olymp, BL

Borac, BL

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

PK Obilic

22. April, BL
PK Obilic

11. April

Sport Time, SA
Olymp, BL

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK Obilic

22. April, BL
22. April, BL
PK Obilic
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic

22. April, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Spartak

Vreme R1Bodova

28.55+0,78
28.79+0,66
28.80+0,75
28.83+0,82
29.19+0,75
29.48+0,80
29.57+0,86
29.66+0,81
29.74+0,84
30.08+0,67
30.36+0,79
30.41+0,77
30.75+0,60
31.01+0,78
31.11+0,77
31.13+0,76
31.20+0,74
31.28+0,68
31.35+0,80
33.64+0,83
33.89+0,83
35.11+0,83
36.50+0,85
37.59+0,80

25.47+0,66

28.21+0,74
28.34+0,85
28.82+0,75
28.91+0,74
29.32+0,84
30.37+0,69
31.51+0,71
31.54+0,68
31.98+0,93
32.01+0,87
32.06+0,74
32.33+0,71
32.35+0,91
32.40+0,89
32.50+0,77
32.76+0,70
32.77+0,69

392
383
382
381
367
356
353
350
347
335
326
325
314
306
303
303
301
298
296
240
234
211
188
172

553

407
401
381
378
362
326
202
201
279
278
277
270
270
268
266
260
259
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

BURAZEROVIC, Sami
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
PETROVIC, Danilo
DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle
ALPEZA, Nikola
TATIC, Jovan
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
ZUKIC, Tahir
MARIC, Nikola
SPASOQOJEVIC, Vasilije
PEKEZ, Vuk

KOCIC, Nikola
VLAHOVIC, Savo
MIJATOVIC, Relja
MARIC, Tarik

SIMIC, Pavle
TODIC, Pavle
MAKSIC, Nikola
GALIC, Nikola
JANJIC, Andrija

ILIC, Aleksandar
PRANJIC, Bruno
KECMAN, Dusko
MIKULIC, Mateo
PENO, Andrej
PERIC, Matko
TRUBARAC, Jure
TUCAKOVIC, Lazar
TUCAKOVIC, Milos
PANIC, Pavle
SUCUR, Luka
DIMAC, Andrej
COLIC, Aleksej
BEGOVIC, Ajdin
RISOVIC, Marko
M.CEHAJIC, Dino
SMILJANIC, David
ZRNIC, Tarik

GLIBIC, Adriano
BABIC, Nemanja
JAVORAC, Marko
PUCAR, Vuk
MIKOLCEVIC, Filip
KRALJEVIC, Vukasin
BOSNJIC, Dani Ridvan
OMERAGIC, Ajnur

GR.

10
08
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
11
09
09
11
10
09
10
12
11
10
09
09
08
08
09
10
11
09
10
09
11
09
11
10
08
10
13
10
08
12
09
11
08
11
09
12

Sharks, SA
PK Obilic

22. April, BL
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic
Sport Time, SA
Novi Beograd 011
PK Obilic
Olymp, BL

PK "BPK" Bgd
Novi Beograd 011
PK Obilic
Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

PK Obilic
Olymp, BL
Borac, BL

PK Obilic
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp, BL
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp, BL
Zrinjski, MO
Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Borac, BL
Olymp, BL
Spartak
Borac, BL
Spartak
Olymp, BL
Spartak

Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Velez, MO
Spartak

Vreme R1Bodova

33.03+0,71
33.95+0,81
34.02+0,81
34.04+0,65
34.05+0,72
34.25+0,79
34.33+0,77
34.75+0,75
34.87+0,75
34.92+0,67
35.24+0,83
35.29+0,87
35.65+0,76
35.87+0,67
36.12+0,65
36.16+0,83
36.27+0,83
36.61+0,66
37.17+0,66
37.19+0,78
37.52+0,68
38.03+0,88
38.89+0,69
38.90+0,92
39.13+0,91
39.84+1,03
40.48+0,79
41.28+0,84
41.28+0,78
41.76

4178

42.12+0,59
42.90+0,69
43.23+1,39
43.48+0,88
44.36+0,90
45.16+0,76
45.30+1,11
45.78+0,96
45.91+1,01
46.02+1,01
46.35+0,99
46.45+1,01
47.00+0,91
47.84+0,79
48.83+1,38

253
233
232
231
231
227
225
217
215
214
208
208
201
198
194
193
191
186
178
177
173
166
155
155
152
144
137
129
129
125
125
122
115
113
111
104

99

98

95

94

93

91

91

88

83

78
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
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Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
65. MIKOLCEVIC, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 49.92+0,98 73
66. HAJDAROVIC, Harun 08 Velez, MO 51.47+1,03 67
67. TODOROVIC, Porde 13 Olymp, BL 51.90+0,59 65
68. PUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 52.02+0,76 64
69. RADONUJIC, Filip 12 Olymp, BL 54.82+0,52 55
70. BRKIC, Marko 11  Olymp, BL 55.87+0,69 52
71. POPOVIC, Aleksej 13  Borac, BL 59.00+0,61 44
72. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:01.19+0,93 39
73. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp, BL 1:03.20+1,29 36
74. DUKANOVIC, Kosta 13  Olymp, BL 1:04.20 34
75. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14  Olymp, BL 1:07.25+1,23 30
76. MITROVIC, Danilo 13  Olymp, BL 1:12.26+0,91 24
77. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14  Olymp, BL 1:14.81 21
78. CRNOGACA, Nikola Konstantin 13  Olymp, BL 1:19.64 18

DSQ STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp, BL

DSQ SEVO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:05.18+0,94

DSQ PECANAC, Viktor 13  Olymp, BL 1:12.40

VK-EXH BUDUROVIC, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 35.90+0,82 286
Plivacki klub "Olymp" http://mww.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
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